—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position Other Positions Held
Port Director

Engineer/Architect Principal

Dep Dir lll

Dep Dir lll

Dep Dir IV

Dep Dir lll

Dep Dir lll

Manager V

Project Manager 3

Manager IV

Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Senior
Dep Dir lll

Elevator And Crane Technician
Manager IV

Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Senior
Assistant Deputy Director., Port
Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Senior
Elevator And Crane Technician
Manager IV

Project Manager 3

Manager IV

Planner 5

Manager V

Project Manager 2

Chief Building Inspector
Manager Ill

Engineer

Engineer

Manager Ill

Manager Ill

Manager Ill

City

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Department Total Wages
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port

$284,616
$218,728
$218,654
$204,956
$201,443
$197,092
$192,092
$189,951
$189,312
$185,832
$185,657
$184,380
$181,950
$172,899
$168,366
$167,395
$166,420
$164,337
$162,302
$161,848
$160,715
$160,342
$159,106
$155,940
$154,466
$153,102
$151,131
$150,906
$147,234
$147,110
$147,110



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Engineer

Manager Ill

Engineer

Manager |

Manager |

IS Business Analyst-Principal
Manager |

Manager lll

IS Engineer-Senior

Principal Admin Analyst Il
Senior Property Manager, Port
Engineer

Manager |

Manager |

Manager |

Manager |

Senior Property Manager, Port
Senior Industrial Hygienist
Senior Property Manager, Port
IS Engineer-Journey

Plumber Supervisor 1
Manager |

Pr Administrative Analyst

Pr Administrative Analyst

Pr Administrative Analyst

Pr Administrative Analyst
Maritime Marketing Repr
Maritime Marketing Repr
Planner 4-Environmental Review
Manager |

Architectural Associate 2

Associate Engineer

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port

$146,916
$145,750
$145,460
$144,558
$144,319
$144,090
$143,852
$143,539
$142,954
$138,890
$137,734
$136,586
$136,436
$136,436
$132,419
$132,086
$131,164
$130,000
$129,777
$129,008
$128,746
$127,013
$126,788
$126,788
$126,788
$126,788
$126,538
$126,242
$126,132
$125,634
$125,632
$125,632



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Associate Engineer

Pr Administrative Analyst
Associate Engineer

Pr Administrative Analyst
Dep Dir lll

Manager |

Piledriver Supervisor 1

Street Environ Services Operations
Supervisor

Maintenance Planner
Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Senior
Electrician Supervisor 1

Engineer

Plumber

IS Business Analyst-Senior
Planner IV

Plumber

Piledriver Supervisor 1

Fusion Welder

Construction Inspector

Pr Administrative Analyst

Pile Worker

Carpenter Supervisor 1

Senior Human Resources Analyst
Sheet Metal Supervisor 1
Ornamental Iron Work Supervisor 1
Sheet Metal Worker

Sheet Metal Worker

Sheet Metal Worker

Pile Worker

Property Manager, Port

Property Manager, Port

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port

Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port

$125,632
$125,048
$124,977
$124,340
$123,476
$123,247
$122,203
$121,789

$121,706
$121,353
$121,313
$121,297
$120,728
$120,516
$120,002
$118,671
$117,587
$116,741
$116,569
$116,183
$116,073
$114,563
$114,478
$114,303
$113,899
$113,630
$113,611
$113,240
$113,064
$112,984
$112,984



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Property Manager, Port
Property Manager, Port
Property Manager, Port
Property Manager, Port
Property Manager, Port
Maritime Marketing Repr

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Port
Port
Port
Port
Port
Port

$112,984
$112,984
$112,984
$112,984
$112,984
$112,418



