	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Port Director		San Francisco	Port	\$284,616
2.	Engineer/Architect Principal		San Francisco	Port	\$218,728
3.	Dep Dir III		San Francisco	Port	\$218,654
4.	Dep Dir III		San Francisco	Port	\$204,956
5.	Dep Dir IV		San Francisco	Port	\$201,443
6.	Dep Dir III		San Francisco	Port	\$197,092
7.	Dep Dir III		San Francisco	Port	\$192,092
8.	Manager V		San Francisco	Port	\$189,951
9.	Project Manager 3		San Francisco	Port	\$189,312
10.	Manager IV		San Francisco	Port	\$185,832
11.	Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Senior		San Francisco	Port	\$185,657
12.	Dep Dir III		San Francisco	Port	\$184,380
13.	Elevator And Crane Technician		San Francisco	Port	\$181,950
14.	Manager IV		San Francisco	Port	\$172,899
15.	Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Senior		San Francisco	Port	\$168,366
16.	Assistant Deputy Director., Port		San Francisco	Port	\$167,395
17.	Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Senior		San Francisco	Port	\$166,420
18.	Elevator And Crane Technician		San Francisco	Port	\$164,337
19.	Manager IV		San Francisco	Port	\$162,302
20.	Project Manager 3		San Francisco	Port	\$161,848
21.	Manager IV		San Francisco	Port	\$160,715
22.	Planner 5		San Francisco	Port	\$160,342
23.	Manager V		San Francisco	Port	\$159,106
24.	Project Manager 2		San Francisco	Port	\$155,940
25.	Chief Building Inspector		San Francisco	Port	\$154,466
26.	Manager III		San Francisco	Port	\$153,102
27.	Engineer		San Francisco	Port	\$151,131
28.	Engineer		San Francisco	Port	\$150,906
29.	Manager III		San Francisco	Port	\$147,234
30.	Manager III		San Francisco	Port	\$147,110
31.	Manager III		San Francisco	Port	\$147,110

32.	Engineer	San Francisco	Port	\$146,916
33.	Manager III	San Francisco	Port	\$145,750
34.	Engineer	San Francisco	Port	\$145,460
35.	Manager II	San Francisco	Port	\$144,558
36.	Manager II	San Francisco	Port	\$144,319
37.	IS Business Analyst-Principal	San Francisco	Port	\$144,090
38.	Manager II	San Francisco	Port	\$143,852
39.	Manager III	San Francisco	Port	\$143,539
40.	IS Engineer-Senior	San Francisco	Port	\$142,954
41.	Principal Admin Analyst II	San Francisco	Port	\$138,890
42.	Senior Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$137,734
43.	Engineer	San Francisco	Port	\$136,586
44.	Manager II	San Francisco	Port	\$136,436
45.	Manager II	San Francisco	Port	\$136,436
46.	Manager I	San Francisco	Port	\$132,419
47.	Manager I	San Francisco	Port	\$132,086
48.	Senior Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$131,164
49.	Senior Industrial Hygienist	San Francisco	Port	\$130,000
50.	Senior Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$129,777
51.	IS Engineer-Journey	San Francisco	Port	\$129,008
52.	Plumber Supervisor 1	San Francisco	Port	\$128,746
53.	Manager I	San Francisco	Port	\$127,013
54.	Pr Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Port	\$126,788
55.	Pr Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Port	\$126,788
56.	Pr Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Port	\$126,788
57.	Pr Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Port	\$126,788
58.	Maritime Marketing Repr	San Francisco	Port	\$126,538
59.	Maritime Marketing Repr	San Francisco	Port	\$126,242
60.	Planner 4-Environmental Review	San Francisco	Port	\$126,132
61.	Manager II	San Francisco	Port	\$125,634
62.	Architectural Associate 2	San Francisco	Port	\$125,632
63.	Associate Engineer	San Francisco	Port	\$125,632

64.	Associate Engineer	San Francisco	Port	\$125,632
65.	Pr Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Port	\$125,048
66.	Associate Engineer	San Francisco	Port	\$124,977
67.	Pr Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Port	\$124,340
68.	Dep Dir III	San Francisco	Port	\$123,476
69.	Manager I	San Francisco	Port	\$123,247
70.	Piledriver Supervisor 1	San Francisco	Port	\$122,203
71.	Street Environ Services Operations Supervisor	San Francisco	Port	\$121,789
72.	Maintenance Planner	San Francisco	Port	\$121,706
73.	Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Senior	San Francisco	Port	\$121,353
74.	Electrician Supervisor 1	San Francisco	Port	\$121,313
75.	Engineer	San Francisco	Port	\$121,297
76.	Plumber	San Francisco	Port	\$120,728
77.	IS Business Analyst-Senior	San Francisco	Port	\$120,516
78.	Planner IV	San Francisco	Port	\$120,002
79.	Plumber	San Francisco	Port	\$118,671
80.	Piledriver Supervisor 1	San Francisco	Port	\$117,587
81.	Fusion Welder	San Francisco	Port	\$116,741
82.	Construction Inspector	San Francisco	Port	\$116,569
83.	Pr Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Port	\$116,183
84.	Pile Worker	San Francisco	Port	\$116,073
85.	Carpenter Supervisor 1	San Francisco	Port	\$114,563
86.	Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Francisco	Port	\$114,478
87.	Sheet Metal Supervisor 1	San Francisco	Port	\$114,303
88.	Ornamental Iron Work Supervisor 1	San Francisco	Port	\$113,899
89.	Sheet Metal Worker	San Francisco	Port	\$113,630
90.	Sheet Metal Worker	San Francisco	Port	\$113,611
91.	Sheet Metal Worker	San Francisco	Port	\$113,240
92.	Pile Worker	San Francisco	Port	\$113,064
93.	Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$112,984
94.	Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$112,984

95.	Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$112,984
96.	Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$112,984
97.	Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$112,984
98.	Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$112,984
99.	Property Manager, Port	San Francisco	Port	\$112,984
100.	Maritime Marketing Repr	San Francisco	Port	\$112,418